

EC Declaration of Conformity

We, the undersigned,

RISCO LTD.

Rishon LeZion, Hachoma St. 14

ISRAEL

PHONE: (972) 3 9637777 FAX: (972) 3 9616584

certify and declare under our sole responsibility that the following equipment:

Brand	Туре	Product description
	RK800PT00xyA	Alarm Motion Detector, PET
iWISE	RK800Q000xyA	Alarm Motion Detector, QUAD
(PIR Series)	RK800AM00xyA	Alarm Motion Detector, Anti-Mask
	RK800Q0G3xyA	Alarm Motion Detector, QUAD G3 per EN50131
	Notes:	
	[1] xy is country code	
	[2] Letter A might be replaced by letter	
	B etc. to indicate minor changes (e.g.,	
	color of plastics)	

was tested to and conforms with the requirements included in following standards:

Standard	5/1999/EC Article
EN 55022:98+A1(00)+A2(03); EN 61000-3-2:00; EN 61000-3-3:95+A1(01);	3(1)(b)
EN 50130-4:95+A1(98)+A2(03)	
EN 60950-1:01	3(1)(a)

and therefore complies with the requirements and provisions of the Council **Directive 1999/5/EC** of the European Parliament and of the council of 9 march 1999 on Radio equipment and Telecommunications Terminal Equipment and the mutual recognition of their conformity and Annex III (Conformity Assessment procedure referred to in article 10(4)).

The technical documentation as required by the Conformity Assessment procedure is kept by Risco S.r.l. , who is proxy of Risco Ltd. at the following address:

Our proxy for Europe is:

RISCO GROUP SRL Address: Via Robecco 91 20092 Cinisello Balsamo,

Milano, ITALY

Telephone number: 0039-02-66590054 Fax number: 0039-02-66590055

Email: info@riscogroup.it

David Kartoun, CTO May 27, 2007

DoC_iWISE_PIR_rev1